

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.10140 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	16.07.2026	<u>RNT,J & PKC,J</u> None appeared for the petitioner. 2. Learned Government Pleader attached to the office of the learned Additional Advocate General submits that counter was filed in the Registry yesterday, i.e., 15.07.2026. 3. The same is not on record. 4. Post on 30.07.2026. <u>RNT, J</u> <u>PKC, J</u> DSV	

--	--	--	--