

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.10140 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
04.	17.08.2026	<u>RNT, J & AGD, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for time to file the list of dates and events. 2. List on 19.08.2026. <u>RNT,J</u> <u>AGD,J</u> KPV	